
LOT 7 ROLLING HILLS S/D.

681-287, WD 1264-136,

LARRAMORE CECELIA W
401 SE SANDIA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-207

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/24/2017 BC 0.62 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

165,110
2,800
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68,751

117,659
HX HB 50,722

66,937
186,410

0

186,410

1264/1364 11/05/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

S D LARRAMORE

CECELIA LARRAMORE

0681/0287 4/06/1989 WD Q I 57,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DURHAM PAUL

LARRAMORE S D

2026
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XFOB:3:1: AROUND POOL

SALE:1:1: LOT 7 ROLLING HILLS

HX Base Yr

401 SE SANDIA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,051 110.5800 123.85 254,016 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1813

BAS 285 100 285 22,943

BAS 1,528 100 1,528 123,008

FOP 180 30 54 4,347

FSP 336 40 134 10,787

FST 91 55 50 4,025

2,420 2,051 165,110

BAS= W44 FSP= N14 W24 S14 E24$ W5 BAS= W19 S15 E19 N15$ S15
W12 FST= W7 S13 E7 N13$ S13 E37 FOP=  S10 E18 N10W18$ E24
N28$.

BAS

44

5

15

12

13

37

24

28

FSP 14

24

14

24

BAS

19

15

19

15

FST

7

13

7

13

FOP10

18

10

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


